FINALE LIPP au GOLF du ROANNAIS - STROKEPLAY du SAMEDI

CLUB

La GM

La GM

ROANNE

RIOM

RIOM

ROANNE
GAZELEC
ROANNE
ROANNE
GAZELEC

St ETIENNE
MIXTE/ROANNE 1
ROANNE 2

GEM
MIXTE/ROANNE 1
RIOM
MIXTE/ROANNE 2
St ETIENNE

La GM

GAZELEC

La GM
MIXTE/ROANNE 2
ROANNE 2

GEM
MIXTE/ROANNE 1
GEM
MIXTE/ROANNE 2
St ETIENNE

RIOM
MIXTE/ROANNE 2
St ETIENNE
GAZELEC
ROANNE 2
MIXTE/ROANNE 1
GEM

ROANNE 2

St ETIENNE
ROANNE
ROANNE 2

St ETIENNE

St ETIENNE

NOM

SABATA
PANNETIER
RADAMEL
LAPERNA
MOULIN
MAGNIN
SIRIEX
DENIS
GARON
CHEVALET
FERREIRA
LACROIX
NGUYEN
PIOTR
DAMARIN
JEANDREAU
LEVY
LIPNICK
SENON
BOURGIER
SEBASTIAN
MERLE FISHER
AMER
ARCIUOLO
FRESSONNET
HOUQUE
TAILLARDAT
GIRAUD
HUDSON
DI GUISTO
LIPNICK
PAUTY
THURAM
VIDAL
LOOTVOET
BROZE
BAIOCCHI
GAILLARD
MARTIN
MICHEL
THARIN

PRENOM

Didier
Jluc
Miche
Jean-Claude
Christian
Arnaud
Denis
Jean-Charles
Patrick
Emmanue
Albert
Roger
Maurice
Etienne
Suzanne
Alain
Yonnel
Miche
Jean
Robert
Jfrancois
Sylvie
Hassane
Mario
Alain
Armel
Maxime
Patrick
John
Pascal
Marie-Claire
Jean-Marc
Cyril
Odile
Patrick
Yves
Jean-Jacques
Henri
Valérie
Théophile
Annie

SCORE

51
52
53
54
55
56
56
57
57
58
60
60
60
60
62
62
62
62
64
65
65
66
67
67
68
68
68
69
69
70
72
72
74
74
75
76
n/c
n/c
n/c
n/c
n/c



